1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Switch
MICRO SWITCH
EJF SERIES
■ FEATURES
 1-piece spring mechanism design offering durable acute operation
and nice touch feeling

For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Switch
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EJF - 1  1  1  1  0  X  X
Special Number 2
Special Number 1:
1: Tropical Version
Package Form:
0: Tray
Terminal Form:
1: Straight Type
2: Self-Standing Type
3: Right Angle (Right Type)
4: Right Angle (Left Type)
5: Solder Type
Actuator Type:
1: Pin Plunger
2: Straight Lever
3: Roller Lever
4: Simulated Roller Lever
5: Bend Lever
6: Long Straight Lever
Contact Rating Form:
1: 1A/125VAC
2: 3A/125VAC
3: 0.05A/30VDC
Operation Force:
1: Low-Operation Force
2: Standard-Operation Forec
*Low-OF not Available on 3A/125VAC
Series Name:
EJF: J Type Micro Switch, Ultra Miniature
Actuator Type
1 Pin Plunger
2 Straight Lever
3 Roller Lever
4 Simulated
Roller Lever
5 Bend Lever
6 Long Straight
Lever
Terminal Form
1 Straight Type
2 Self-Standing
Type
3 Right Angle
(Right Type)
4 Right Angle
(Left Type)
5 Solder Type
4
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Switch
■ DIMENSIONS
Terminals
Straight Type Self-Standing Type
12.8±0.15
6.5±0.1
5.08
1
.
5
5.08
0.4
5.8±0.15
13.15 0.4
5.8±0.15
12.8±0.15